
LOT 18 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 3.

WD 1085-2222, WD 1166-2471,
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171 SW LUCILE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000050962 Roof Replacement 13,475 10/03/2024

000046053 Remodel 5,091 12/07/2022

33224 POOL 150 07/28/2015

26199 SFR 538 09/05/2007

2018HX Base Yr

171 SW LUCILE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,073 116.1090 130.04 269,573 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1715

BAS 1,715 100 1,715 185,106

FGR 506 55 278 30,005

FOP 76 30 23 2,483

FOP 190 30 57 6,152

2,487 2,073 223,746

BAS= W12 FOP= N10 W20 S5  D3 R3  S2 E17$ W17 N2  L3 U3  W5
D3 L3  S2 W15 S31 FGR=  S22 E23 N22 W23$ E33 FOP=  S4 E10 N4
W2 N6 W6 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E6 S6 E14 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,688.00 UT 3.00 3.00 80 2008 2008 3 80 4,051

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 18,581

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 256.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,688

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

34,520

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


